DESSERTS

STICKY DATE AND TOFFEE PUDDING ® @ ® £6.75
With vanilla pod ice cream

FERRERO ROCHER CHEESECAKE & & £6.75

VANILLA POD PANNA COTTA ® £6.75
With rhubarb compote
PETIT POT AU CHOCOLAT ® & ®) £6.75

With amaretti biscuit
BAILEYS CREME BRULEE ® & £6.75
CLASSIC LIMONCELLO TIRAMISU @® @& £6.75

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE ® ® @ ® ©  £6.75
With a vanilla pod ice cream and chocolate sauce

POACHED PEAR & ® £6.75
With ameretti biscuit and vanilla pod ice cream

SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS &) £6.75

CHEESE PLATTER & @) £9
Selection of cheeses with date chutney
L.e e 0
HOT DRINKS
Espresso £3
Filter Coffee £3
Herbal Teas £3
Earl Grey Tea £3
Cappuccino £3.75
Cafe Latte £3.75
Double Espresso £3.75
LIQUEUR COFFEES
(all served with 50ml of alcohol)
Irish Coffee (1rish Whisky) £8
French Coffee (Brandy) £8
Italian Coffee (Grappa) £8
Cyprus Coffee (Zivania) £8
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria) £8
Amaretto Coffee (Disaronno) £8
Baileys Latte (Baileys) £8
LIQUEURS

50ml
Sambuca £6
Sambuca Black £6
Lemoncello £6
Tia Maria £6
Cointreau £6
Amaretto £6
Frangelico £6
Baileys £6
Galiano £6

AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS

Espresso Martini
Nutty Alexander

Chocolate Martini

DIGESTIVES
Grappa (house)
Zivania
Strega
Amaro
Fernet Branca
DESSERT WINES

Muscat Beaumes De Venise Cuvee Le Trois Fonts (glass)
Berton Reserve Botrytis Semillon - Australia (glass)
Passito Di Pantelleria - Sicily (glass)

Elysium Black Muscat - California (glass)

PORTS

House Port (glass)
Vintage 10 Years Taylors (glass)
Vintage 20 Years Taylors (glass)

BRANDY / COGNAC / ARMAGNAC

Cyprus Brandy vsop
Cyprus Five Kings
Metaxa

Courvosier
Calvados

Janneau

Hennessy vsop
Remi Martin vsop

Hennessy xo

MALT WHISKIES

Talisker 10 years
Glenfidich 12 years
Glenlivet 12 years

Dalwhinnie 15 years

£11
£11
£11

50ml
£6.5

£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5

100ml
£9
£9
£9
£10

50ml
£7.5
£8.5
£9.5

50ml
£8.5
£8.5
£9

£9

£9
£10
£10
£10
£22.5

50ml
£9
£9
£9
£10



