DESSERTS		AFTER DINNER COCKTAILS	
STICKY DATE AND TOFFEE PUDDING (*) (*)	£6.75	Espresso Martini	£11
With vanilla pod ice cream		Nutty Alexander	£11
FERRERO ROCHER CHEESECAKE (8) (6) (8)	£6.75	Chocolate Martini	£11
VANILLA POD PANNA COTTA With rhubarb compote	£6.75	DIGESTIVES	
PETIT POT AU CHOCOLAT (a) (b) (a) (b)	£6.75	DIGESTIVES	50ml
With amaretti biscuit		Grappa (house)	£6.5
BAILEYS CREME BRULEE	£6.75	Zivania	£6.5
CLASSIC LIMONCELLO TIRAMISU (1) (2) (2)	£6.75	Strega	£6.5
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE	£6.75	Amaro	£6.5
POACHED PEAR	£6.75	Fernet Branca	£6.5
With ameretti biscuit and vanilla pod ice cream	20.75	DESSERT WINES	
SELECTION OF ICE CREAMS AND SORBETS $\ $	£6.75		100ml
CHEESE PLATTER (*)	£9	Muscat Beaumes De Venise Cuvee Le Trois Fonts (glass)	£9
Selection of cheeses with date chutney		Berton Reserve Botrytis Semillon - Australia (glass)	£9
Cereals+Wheat Milk Egg Soya Sulphur Nut		Passito Di Pantelleria - Sicily (glass)	£9
HOT DRINKS		Elysium Black Muscat - California (glass)	£10
Espresso	£3	PORTS	
Filter Coffee	£3		
Herbal Teas	£3		50ml
Earl Grey Tea	£3	House Port (glass)	£7.5
Cappuccino	£3.75	Vintage 10 Years Taylors (glass)	£8.5
Cafe Latte	£3.75	Vintage 20 Years Taylors (glass)	£9.5
Double Espresso	£3.75		
LIQUEUR COFFEES (all served with 50ml of alcohol)		BRANDY / COGNAC / ARMAGNAC	
Irish Coffee (Irish Whisky)	£8		50ml
French Coffee (Brandy)	£8	Cyprus Brandy vsop	£8.5
Italian Coffee (Grappa)	£8	Cyprus Five Kings	£8.5
Cyprus Coffee (Zivania)	£8	Metaxa	£9
Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria)	£8	Courvosier	£9
Amaretto Coffee (Disaronno)	£8	Calvados	£9
Baileys Latte (Baileys)	£8	Janneau	£10
LIQUEURS		Hennessy vsop	£10
Combany	50ml	Remi Martin vsop	£10
Sambuca Black	£6	Hennessy xo	£22.5
Lemoncello	£6	MALE WHICKIES	
Tia Maria	£6	MALT WHISKIES	
Cointreau	£6		50ml
Amaretto	£6	Talisker 10 years	£9
Frangelico	£6	Glenfidich 12 years	£9
Baileys	£6	Glenlivet 12 years	£9
Galiano	£6	Dalwhinnie 15 years	£10